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Computer Skills and Programming Gulall & les UEC 01
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Prerequisite Credit Course Title (English) Course Name (Arabic) Course
Hours Code

Principles of Design pranaill (5ol F111
F111 Principles of 3D Forming el JuCiall (oalia F112
Principles of engineering drawing (=2 o (53l F113
Technical drawing S s F114
Free-Hand Drawing B D) F115
Principles of Painting i el (salaa F116
Introduction in Art History ple LA & F141
History of Art BB F142
Research Skills in Arts 8l Sl G e F117
Principles of Anatomy ol (gala F118

Color Theory Qs Al AD231
5 A€ cilhaia

Aaalall o ,aT IS ol aud gl 8 4 el @l i) e Baaies Cilela 4 230 (Ua ke 2) dal )y callall ey
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Décor Department

tlatial)
Galad)

cilelud) dae

Faculty Elective Requirements

Coalay) Bl i) and

(ad) el il aud

Prereq Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
uisite Hours Code

N NN NDNDNMNNNMNDN

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2

Free perspective
Permanent and Mobile Exhibitions

Arabic Calligraphy and Ornamentation

Graphic Art

Art Appreciation

Mosaic Art

Animation Fundamentals

Digital Video Editing

Enamel Work

Management of small and average
project

Visual Studies (1)
Visual Studies (2)
Interior Design (1)
Interior Design (2)
Interior Design (3)
Interior Design (4)
Drawing (1)
Drawing (2)

Geometric Projection
Shading Theory
Building Construction (1)

Building Construction (2)

Technical Working Details

Working Details

Geometric Perspective

Furniture Styles

Technical Equipment

Finishing Materials Technology
History of Art and Architecture (1)

History of Art and Architecture (2)

A~ shie

A8 e 5 A (ya lae
4 ,a 3l 5 g jad) A
LSl > o8

8 s

el

ERRCRT I
Bl 52l 5a3
Lisall Qi)

Ada glal) e g pdall 5 1)
b _yrall g

(1) LSJLAS_A L)

(2) & Jare oL
RN

3 o gy g Juald

(eia ) slata

&l 5ok

A <l jaead

bl 5 seill o) go L 5l iS5
(1) 3olee 5 G Ll

(2) 3okee 5 8

AD212
AD311
AD271
AD312
AD232
AD313
AD213
AD314
AD261
AD331
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Sl o
G081 5 jlaad) grali

Interior Design Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

(Gosady) Aalily) ) jal) and (R 4320) i) o
Prerequi | Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
site Hours Code

D365 Detailed Drawings (1) (1) A28 Clapaas ID423
D423
D424
D322
D421
D422
D212

Detailed Drawings (2) (2) s Claaai  1D424
Detailed Drawings (3) (3) Lt Clasaai  1D522
Interior Architecture Design (1) (1) Aol 3 lea) Cilaganas ID421
Interior Architecture Design (2) (2) Halal 3 lea) Cilaganas ID422
Interior Architecture Design (3) (3) “lalall s jlead) Clapaas  ID521
Drawing (3) (3) a0 ID411

Architectural Styles 4l job ID461
Furniture Design il sl D425
Contemporary Art History alra (8 F )l ID541
Landscape is Hhle D412
History of Interior Architecture gl )i D441
Interior Architecture Theories Adalall 5 jleall by yl3 D431
Criticism & Analysis in Interior pranaill 285 5 Jidas ID531
Design

Architectural Render Gulall 5 jlers Jlelsl D551
Material Specification 48 Clial go 5 DS s |D462
Project Costs and Management Sle g i 3)‘4‘ sall&s D463
Landscape Architecture sl il gdwaa D524
Design & Interior Environmental Adalall Al La 955 s D523
Technology

Graduation Project Research g AU g 5 pie ID581
Graduation Project goadlgs i ID582

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
4
2
3
2

Applications of Art Works in Interior 5 jleal) Sl Jlae Y1 gl
Architecture adaal
Mural paintings (Stained Glass - -Giina zla ) solaadl sl
Mosaic) (< 55e
Folk Art il Gl

Arts of Fantasy and Science Fiction sl JLall g Juall ¢ 8
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J}Sgé.“?_u.é

G52 580N 5 Ladad) g 77yl ) 9533 el 2

Expressive Arts Program (Design for Theater, Cinema and Television)

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

(Salady) 4alily) ) Bal) awl

(ol Aally) ) jial) o)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

D322
TD421
D365

TD423

UEC 02
TD425
D342

4
4
4
3
3
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
3
9

Television Scenery Design
Cinema Scenery Design
Theatrical Scenery Design (1)

Theatrical Scenery Design (2)
Computer Aided Design (1)
Computer Aided Design (2)

Modern Art

History of Cinema

Scenography

Theatrical Techniques

Digital Character Design

Technology of Contemporary Theater
Costume Design

Implementation Models (Marquette)
Audio and Visual (1)

Audio and Visual (2)

Sociology & Psychology of Design
Musical Appreciation

Digital photography

Graduation Project Research
Graduation Project

Applications of Art Works in Interior
Design

Mural paintings (Stained Glass -
Mosaic)

Folk Art

Arts of Fantasy and Science Fiction

4.\4_9.1)&.\“\ J.H_\.d\ ?“M
Alaiua)l lia) araal

(1) n sl B ppacs

(2) Ln el lal) prasd

(1) Y lall haaiils el
(2) gﬁ“ L._m\;]\ ?\.\i:\.wl_.! ?:\Mﬂ‘
Cuaall all

Laipall e 58

Ll s

el luad 3l pranal

naall =l Lis 5l 5363
TRGUOE P

( Sl ) gz 3all s

(1) duaadd il sa 5 belial
(2) daadi il sa 5 belial
aparal) Aon ol g g A 5l Spn
(e 5a (B3
paadill Jlae (& o)y geal
g oAd g s e dany

gAY g 5 e

5 jlandl ) Jlae V) Clipulas
Adalal)

-Gl zla)) golaall y seall
(b se

il Gl
alall QLR Jall ¢ 5

TD421
TD422
TD423

TD424
TD425
TD426

TD441
TD541
TD531
TD463
TD521
TD562
TD427
TD 561
TD461

TD462

TD 533
TD532
TD411
TD581
TD582

ID571

ID572

TD534

TD535




L) ) audd
Graphic Department

A) e aud (@ﬂ\@h)um\‘w
BB
-quisite Hours Code

Free perspective o~ skl AD212
Permanent and Mobile Exhibitions A8 aiag Ayl yam e  AD311
Arabic Calligraphy and Ornamentation 4 a5l A el A AD271
Graphic Art 4S8l » 058 AD312
Art Appreciation 835N AD232
Mosaic Art sludnadll 08 AD313
Animation Fundamentals <oadll el AD213
Digital Video Editing Bl gl a5 AD314
Enamel Work Ll Jiail AD261
Management of small and average Ao gilal) cile g pdial) 303 AD331
project 8 uall 5

Faculty Elective Requirements

N NN NNNDNNN

Department Requirements Compulsory

Graphic Design Principles (1) (1) oSl a aansi (530
Graphic Design Principles (2) (2) Sdla aanal (520
Graphic Design (1) (1) oS a msana

Graphic Design (2) (2) S8 manai
Media performance (1) (1) &lsl Ll

w

Media performance (2) (2) dlal Ll
(1) e~
Drawing (2) (2) =
(3) e~
Drawing (4) (4)
Printmaking techniques (1) (1) A delkal) s

Drawing (1)

Drawing (3)

Printmaking techniques (2) (2) Al delkal) cilyis
Arabic Calligraphy (1) (1) 4 e 40
Arabic Calligraphy (2) (2) due 4
Photography (1) (1) S soguai
Photography (2) (2) oo sai
Productivity printing technology (1) (1) alisl delib b ol 9i<5
Productivity printing technology (2) (2) Aalis) Aelids s f 65

Plastic art history (SHSAS (8 )
Perception of the Visual Environment A el Al &) )

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
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L) o) add
‘“,S,,ébei\ psanail) zald
Graphic Design Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

(Salady) 4alily) ) Bal) awl

(ol Aally) ) jial) o)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

G322
GD421
GD422

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2

Computer—Aided Graphic Design (1)
)2Computer—Aided Graphic Design (
)3Computer—Aided Graphic Design (

Typography (1)

Typography (2)

Typography (3)

Digital Photography (1)

Digital Photography (2)

Digital Photography (3)
Symbols and signs Design (1)
Symbols and signs Design (2)
Package Design Techniques (1)
Package Design Techniques (2)

Digital advertising Design
History of Graphic Design (1)

History of Graphic Design (2)

Design advertising campaigns
of Printing Economy

Design Management and
Specifications

Graduation Project Research
Graduation Project

Specialization Elective Requirements

Visual Thinking
Semantics

Marketing and Consumer Psychology

criticism of Plastic Art

(1) cmlally Sl jall avensl
(2) il (S 2l el
(3) wlally (Sl ppassil
(1) &2l s

(2) Sl ss

(3) s

(1) e od ) st

(2) e mi) gt

(3) e mi) gt
(1)c_|um_\i} Dsal aaal
(2) Al 5 5 9a )l ataral
(1) dsalt o8 cilyias

(2) adaall ()8 s
S G aves

(1) S all Juai¥) gy )3

(2) S8 all Juas¥) & )5
Lle Y i laall aranai
Gelall (a5 Al
QM\;A\J ?:wa.d\ B‘)‘JJ

AN g 5 e dany
gAY g5 ke

Sl sl
AVl e
Algisall a5l Sans s 33 50l

GD421
GD422
GD521
GD471
GD472
GD571
GD461
GD462
GD561
GD423
GD424
GD463
GD464

GD522
GD441

GD442

GD523
GD562
GD563

GD581
GD582
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b)) aiid

dabad) a g ) gali
lllustration Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

(Salady) 4alily) ) Bal) awl

(ol Aally) ) jial) o)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

Published designs (1)
Published designs (2)
Published designs (3)

1421
1422

- Drawing Publication (1)
Drawing Publication (2)
Drawing Publication (3)
sequential Drawing (1)
sequential Drawing (2)

Art book design
Typography (1)
Typography (2)
Manuscripts (1)
Manuscripts (2)

Books and Magazines

History of Drawing

Publication Design and Production
Design Ergonomics

Digital image processing (1)

Digital image processing( 2)

Graduation Project Research
Graduation Project

3
3
3
3
3
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
2
2
2
3
9

Specialization Elective Requirements

Visual Thinking
Semantics
Marketing and Consumer Psychology

criticism of Plastic Art

(1) »& Slasanss 1421
(2) o8 Hlayauar 1422
(3) i il 1521
(1) 5 psm) 1411

(2) S apm0 1412

(3) & asms) 1511

(1) dndiic sy 1413
(2) Anliia psn, 1414
Sl QLS aanas 1522
(1) Slass 1471

Q) Aass 1472

(1) cilbshia g 1441
(2) clbaghie z )i 1442
Sl 5 S 1431

ps il i 1443

le silaa g Aaia 2] A 1561

aaaill A ginyf 1531
(1) %l 5 pocll dnllas 1551

(2) %) jsuall dlles 1552

gAdlg s ey 581
gAN g 1582

) sl
FINRIRS
Algiosal) a gl Sans s (33 50l
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Lsall (5538 o

Media Arts Department

Faculty Elective Requirements

ool il il

(Rasady) ZRl) ) Rall and

) () dallly) JJM\‘W

a;s
JJ““

Prere Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
-quisite Hours Code

N NN DNNNDNMNNNDN

Free perspective
Permanent and Mobile Exhibitions

Arabic Calligraphy and Ornamentation

Graphic Art

Art Appreciation

Mosaic Art

Animation Fundamentals

Digital Video Editing

Enamel Work

Management of small and average
project

Department Compulsory Requirements

w

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2

Digital Imaging

Visual Composition
Graphic Design (1)

Graphic Design (2)

Digital Video
Digital Illustration
Typography (1)

Typography (2)

2D Animation
Video Editing (1)

3D Animation (1)

Digital Photography
Storyboarding

Video & Animation Design and
Theory

Digital Layout

Motion Graphics (1)

Sound Design

Interactive Design

Theory and History of Visual Design
Aesthetics and Creativity in Design

sk

A jatie y A3l (ya Jlae
4 a5l 5 A ped) AL
LSl o5

B (35

el o

&l il bl
N spadl) gy a5
Lisal) Qe

Byl g dass giall Cile g il 3 l0)

(1) @l ) seall Aallas
oAl sl

(1) Sl apansill

(2) Sl all apanzill
Bl )

4aad )l o g )

(1) 8> sl

(2) B> satd

A AL el e

(1) sl 5 a3

(1) ) (D6 ey s
N (A2 il puaill
3)}..4.6&\ 4aill pgm)
sl 5 el el apenal s il Hhas

i Lyl

(1) A8 yaiall Clayarail)
Seldl avaaill

oAl apanall o )5 <l ks
pranaill (8 gy g Jleal)

AD212
AD311
AD271
AD312
AD232
AD313
AD213
AD314
AD261
AD331
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Lisall ¢ 538 andd
T ) Jaiba ) geali

Digital Media Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

allaial) dae (Asalady) Al Rl and (Aadl A3lL) ) jal) o) oAl A
d.il-ul.“ cile L)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

MA251 Digital Imaging (2) (2) il peall Aallas DM451
DM451 Digital Imaging (3) (3) &8 )l ) suall dalae  DMA452
Web Design (1) (1) cusll paas  DMA421
Web Design (2) (2) sl avanas DM422

Interactive Media (1) (1) lela Lilu ) DM453
(2) idelall Lilu sl DMA454
Interactive Media (3) (3) el il iy - DM552
Video Editing (2) (2) sl 5 »3  DM461
Interface Design Al sl aaai DMA423
Screenwriting soball W DM462
Video Production sl 2 DMA463
Animation for the Web il Aeb il DMA455
Audio Production Ggall 7)) DM464

Interactive Media (2)

2D AND 3D Animation
Usability and Interface Design
Motion Graphics (2)

A N S el a3 DMS51
asdind) Clgals asaai  DM521
(2) 3 midl cilasesdll - DM522

pitiall Ciguall 28] DMIS61
eyl Yl pM562
¥ sl DM563

g A g 5 e &y DM581
goadllg s e DM582

Advanced Audio Production
Media Production

Media Distribution
Graduatio Project Research
Graduation Project

3
3
3
4
4
3
4
2
2
4
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
2
3
9

Specialization Elective Requirements
SJJAAAM 4Lqdll ps)

ol sl
spall 5 bl gy ) A0S

ALl 55 il s

Storyboarding
Visual Thinking
Screenwriting for Film & Video

Film History and Theory
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Lisall ¢ 538 andd

ald gaadl) g ely jatl) mald
Animation and Video Film Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

ullaial) KX
d.il-ul.“ cile L)

(R ) i) A

(@Jﬂ\ &.wg) DA ad

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

MA351

MA321
MA361

4
3
4
2
2
3
3
3
3
2

3D Computer Animation (2)

Advanced Motion Graphics
Digital Audio Editing

Character Rigging and Animation
3D Modeling

Movement Studies in Animation
Video and Animation Design and
Theory

Visual FX

Audio Production

Scene and Lighting Design
Editing Esthetics

Visual Storytelling

Color Grading and Correction
Special Effects and Visual Composition
Advanced Audio Production
Advanced Lighting Techniques
Storyboard and Character
Development

Special Studies in Visual
Communication

Directing for the Screen
Graduation Project Research
Graduation Project

Storyboarding
Visual Thinking
Screenwriting for Film & Video

Film History and Theory

(2) S 5 &y i

Aasiall AS jaiall Cilasanal)
el Ggaall a5

Clacatall JCe) avaai s el il
e 5 JSis

Al apaa sl 8 AS A il
sl 5 ey atl asanaly il Hlas

Al i3l

& geall )

selal s Hlalial asaras

ol lles

4yl gl 495

sl il 5 Aalladll

Sl oo Sl g dalall @l gl
paiall & guall 2L

Lasiiall sl s
Cluad &l 5okl g3 ) saall duadl)
Jaal sill 8 daiadia Cilal ja
oAl

A ) A

g oAd g s e dany

gAY g s ke

8y yomaall Aecll o gus
o il
ol oLl gy gl

Ll & 5l g cly plas

Av451

Av421
Av461
AV452
AV453
Av431l
AVv432

AV462
AV463
Av422
Av433
Av412
AV561
AV562
AV563
AV564
AV511

AV531

AV566

AV581
AV582
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Painting Department

Faculty Elective Requirements

= e |
Prere Credlt Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
-quisite Hours Code

Free perspective 0~ shia AD212

Permanent and Mobile Exhibitions = 48 aia s 43l (a jlra AD311

(Y adll) ) aall and

Arabic Calligraphy and a5l 5 A yed) A AD271

Ornamentation
Graphic Art

A (5 AD312
Art Appreciation B GsX AD232
INERE (S AD313
@l jaill il AD213
Bl 2l 585 AD314
Lisall (a3l AD261

Management of small and Ao gial) il g piall 3 100 AD331
average project 8 yuall g
Department Compulsory Requirements

Mosaic Art

Animation Fundamentals
Digital Video Editing
Enamel Work

Drawing (1)
Drawing (2)

Drawing (3) (3) s

Painting (1) (1) s

Painting (2) (2) mseas

Painting (3) (3) s

(1) & pyoss
(2) 8 panss
oshie 5 db
agad ) 05

V) (S ppecs
Sag¥! I mraras
(1) Aclilall ciiis

Artistic Design (1)
Artistic Design (2)

Free Perspective Drawing
Digital Arts

2 D Design

3 D Design

Printing Techniques (1)

Printing Techniques (2) (2) Aelikall clyiss

ngpail) L ol iS5

Painting Technology
Artistic Anatomy

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
3
3
2
2

Drawing and cloning
Principles of Mural Painting
Digital Photography

Digital Media Technology

CLu.\:\.\.n i} )

ol oy eatll Jana
5 Pyl sl
A ) Tl sl L 5l 535
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syl aud
sisaill g ama ) all
Drawing and Painting Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

allaial) dae (Asalady) Al Rl and (Aadl A3lL) ) jal) o) oAl A
d.il-ul.“ cile L)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

P311
P312

Drawing (4)

Painting (4)

Graphic Design (1)

Graphic Design (2)

Landscape (1)

Landscape (2)

Designing using Arabic Calligraphy
Technology of Painting
Cloning

(1) Digital Photography

(2) Digital Photography
Technology of Artificial Plastics
History of Artistic Art

Museum Studies

Specialized Studies in Painting
Painting Restoration
Contemporary Art History
Science of Museums

Artistic Analysis

Graduation Project Research

Graduation Project

Material Specification
Porcelain Formation
Aesthetics

Environmental Studies

(4)a, DP411

(4) ns=s DP412

(1) oS8l > praai  DP421
(2) oSl > praai  DP422
(1) 4zl Jllia  DP413
(2) b Jllia  DP414
ol Baly il ppa71
oaadill a5 DP461
gleiiul  DP415

(1) Ay yipai  DP462

(2) <, sai  DP561
Leluall Gl L gl <5 DP465

sl el & 5 DP441

ddaie clul - DP531

sipadll ddpaaii il 3 DP532
=il s i DP562

omaladll ol & 55 DP541

aalidl Jle DP563

8% DP533

z A & g e diny DP581

zAd e 5, DP582

Claal se g ClieS MD462
SR JSE MD417
Jalldiuls pp431

i ol DP432
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Mural Design Program

Specialization Compulsory Requirements

allaial) dae (Asalady) Al Rl and (Aadl A3dL) ) jal) o) oAl A
d.il-ul.“ cile L)

Prere- Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course
quisite Hours Code

P311 Drawing (4) (4)ps, MD411

- Mural Painting (1) (1) gl ppas  MD412
Mural Painting (2) (2) sl ynsas  MD413
Mural Painting (3) (3) s ysas  MD511
Mural Painting (1) (1) Gl asemi MD421
Mural Painting (2) (2) Gl araai MDA422
Mural Painting (3) (3) Gl pranai MD521
Relief Formation Sl ol <l MD414
Principles of Architectural Drawing soberdll an Hll sdla MD415
Materials Technology Gllall La 165 MD461
Computer Graphic Design culally (Sl mead MD423
Principles of 3D Formation puaall 5 usl  MD416
Architectural Styles ilere job MD431

History of Mural Painting sohall yeall 2,6 MD441

4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
2
3

Specialized Studies in Mural Painting el b daadic wlul 0 MD531
ol

Restoration of mural painting sohall yeaill i MD561
Mural Painting Technology solall sl Lasl 5 MD562
Landscape Designing sl G MD532
Artistic Analysis 8w MD533
Graduation Project Research zoAdl g g e &iny MD581
Graduation Project zoAllg s MD582

Specialization Elective Requirements

Material Specification
Porcelain Formation
Aesthetics

Environmental Studies
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LY asanall auid

Fashion Design Department

Faculty Elective Requirements

(R i) Jadl

| (el 2l il o

o | am (=]
Prere Credit Course Title (English) Course Title (Arabic) Course Code
-quisite Hours

Free perspective 0~ hia AD212

N N N N NN N N NN

Permanent and Mobile Exhibitions A8 jadia p A (a jlase AD311

Arabic Calligraphy and Ornamentation %83 3l 5 4 jall 46 AD271

Graphic Art EESLBENEY AD312

Art Appreciation ALRTEN AD232

Mosaic Art sludpadl) o AD313

Animation Fundamentals @l jal il AD213

Digital Video Editing BN gl 5y pa3 AD314

Enamel Work Lisall Jlai) AD261

Management of small and average b_yraall g ddaus giall Cile g il 3 ) AD331

project

Department Requirements Compulsor

w w w N W b~ w

w W N W NN W W W w

Costume Design (1)

Sewing Techniques

Principles of Drawing Costume
Fabrics and its types

Costume Design (2)

History of Costume and Styles (1)

Industrial Garments’ Machines and
Equipments
Costume Illustrations

LY a s sl
L) 5il 5 AdaadY)
(1)o0RNs b ¥ & s

L3 A i) o gl

Designing and Making Childrens’ Clothes dib (eidle 2855 5 sl

Advanced Sewing Techniques

Textile structures

Digital Design(1)

History of Costume and Styles (2)
History of Accessories and Jewelery
Designing and Making Home Clothes

Design and Textile Printing

39

Aaagia ASLa Cluis]

fad Sl

(1) b paansi

(2) 50kl el ¥ &
Gl gaall  (Aad) & )l
4l 5ie e 2T 5 aranaal
Cla gusiall delida y aranal
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FD451

FD421
FD581

Prerequ

isite

Costumes Accessories(1)

Leather Products

Fashion

Global fashion houses

Designing and Making Outdoor Clothes
Costumes Accessories(2)

Photography and Fashion Shows

Preparing Dress Stand (mannequin)
Digital Design(2)
Quality Control

Designing and Making Special Needs
Clothes
Formation on Dress Stand (mannequin)

Methods of Textile Decoration
Designing and Making Accessories
Designing Egyptian Traditional Costumes
Modern Textiles Technology
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	الشهادات المؤهلة للقبول بالكلية
	اختبار القدرات
	اختبار المعادلة
	قبول الحاصلين على درجات جامعية:
	تمنح الجامعة بناء على توصية مجلس الكلية درجة البكالوريوس في الفنون والتصميم في التخصصات والبرامج السابقة ( مادة 1):
	 يسمح للدارس بتسجيل عدد من الساعات المعتمدة خلال الفصل الدراسي الواحد ويتم تحديد أدنى وأقصى حد للعبء الدراسي طبقا لأحكام هذه اللائحة (الحد الأدنى 18 ساعة معتمدة ويستثنى من ذلك الفصل الدراسي الأخير والحد الأقصى 21 ساعة معتمدة أسبوعيا).
	يعد خريج الكلية بمجموعة من المقررات التي تغطى احتياجات الخريج على أربعة محاور:

